
Subject: Re: Friday
From: Luis Torres <luis.torres@lacity.org>
Date: 07/17/2013 07:46 AM
To: Miguel Valdez <MValdez@valleycrest.com>
CC: "John Ruhlen (jruhlen916@aol.com)" <jruhlen916@aol.com>, "Donald
Duckworth (duckworth.donald@gmail.com)" <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
Monique Hudson <mhudson@cscmail.org>, Trevor Veltman
<tveltman@cscmail.org>, Tony Messina <TMessina@valleycrest.com>, "Nate
Kaplan (nate.kaplan@lacity.org)" <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>

Hello Miguel,

Yes,  I will see you at 8am at Emerson Ave.

Luis.

On Tue, Jul 16, 2013 at 12:47 PM, Miguel Valdez <MValdez@valleycrest.com>
wrote:

Just wanted to confirm if we will be meeting this Friday at 8:00 to spot the rest
of the Endeavour trees.  Please let me know if this is still the case.  Thanks

Miguel Valdez
Preconstruction Services

ValleyCrest Landscape Development

Phone  818.225.6857
Fax      818.225.6887
Cell      818.402.2684
Email   mvaldez@valleycrest.com
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